
Kasai Canoe Slalom Centre
カヌー・スラロームセンター
Centre de slalom de canoë-kayak de Kasai

WED 28 JUL 2021

Canoe Slalom
カヌー（スラローム） / Canoë slalom

Men’s Kayak
男子カヤック（K-1） / Kayak - hommes

Heats 1st and 2nd Run
予選1回目・2回目 / Éliminatoires - manches 1 et 2

Results - Unofficial

結果リスト - 非公式 / Résultats - Non officiel

Rk
Bib
No.

Name
NOC
Code Time BehindTime

Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk

1   Run 2   Run Bestst nd

1 GER 90.1494.51 2 96.51 11 90.14 0 90.14 1 Q2 AIGNER Hannes

2 ITA 90.65 +0.5190.92 0 90.92 1 90.65 0 90.65 2 Q5 de GENNARO Giovanni

3 AUS 91.10 +0.9691.10 0 91.10 2 91.12 0 91.12 3 Q4 DELFOUR Lucien

4 CZE 91.71 +1.5792.57 0 92.57 3 89.71 2 91.71 4 Q1 PRSKAVEC Jiri

5 FRA 91.78 +1.6497.12 50 147.12 21 91.78 0 91.78 5 Q6 NEVEU Boris

6 JPN 92.09 +1.9597.72 0 97.72 14 92.09 0 92.09 6 Q18 ADACHI Kazuya

7 AUT 92.18 +2.0494.10 0 94.10 8 92.18 0 92.18 7 Q14 OSCHMAUTZ Felix

8 SVK 92.38 +2.2494.37 0 94.37 9 90.38 2 92.38 8 Q8 GRIGAR Jakub

9 ROC 92.82 +2.6896.53 0 96.53 12 90.82 2 92.82 9 Q13 EIGEL Pavel

10 BRA 92.91 +2.7794.13 4 98.13 15 90.91 2 92.91 10 Q15 GONCALVES Pedro

11 SLO 93.04 +2.9093.04 0 93.04 4 103.64 2 105.64 23 Q3 KAUZER Peter

12 POR 93.50 +3.3695.68 0 95.68 10 93.50 0 93.50 11 Q11 LAUNAY Antoine

13 GBR 93.65 +3.5193.65 0 93.65 5 97.46 4 101.46 21 Q9 FORBES-CRYANS Bradley

14 SUI 93.70 +3.5693.70 0 93.70 6 96.58 4 100.58 18 Q7 DOUGOUD Martin

15 MAR 93.86 +3.7293.86 0 93.86 7 98.92 2 100.92 19 Q22 SOUDI Mathis

16 SWE 94.91 +4.7796.36 4 100.36 18 92.91 2 94.91 12 Q19 HOLMER Erik

17 POL 95.21 +5.0797.86 2 99.86 17 95.21 0 95.21 13 Q17 MAJERCZAK Krzysztof

18 ESP 95.83 +5.6997.62 50 147.62 22 93.83 2 95.83 14 Q10 LLORENTE David

19 USA 96.61 +6.4792.61 4 96.61 13 98.03 4 102.03 22 Q12 SMOLEN Michal

20 CHN 98.06 +7.9296.86 2 98.86 16 96.06 2 98.06 15 Q20 QUAN Xin

21 ARG 98.29 +8.1599.02 4 103.02 19 96.29 2 98.29 1623 ROSSI Lucas

22 BEL 98.67 +8.5398.94 54 152.94 24 98.67 0 98.67 1724 de COSTER Gabriel

23 NZL 101.15 +11.0197.85 54 151.85 23 101.15 0 101.15 2016 GILBERT Callum

24 CAN 106.04 +15.90109.98 8 117.98 20 104.04 2 106.04 2421 TAYLER Michael

Progression System: 1 to 20 to Semi-final, rest eliminated

Legend:

No. Number Pen. Sec. Penalty seconds Q Qualified Rk Rank
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